Приложение № 6 к приказу

МАОУ «Викуловская СОШ №2» 

от   01.09.2018г. №__ -од
График 
внутришкольного тестирования
обучающихся 9-11 классов

МАОУ «Викуловская СОШ №2»-

отделение Озернинская школа-детский сад

на 2018-2019 учебный год

	Месяц/

предмет
	9класс
	10 класс
	11 класс

	
	Русский  язык
	математика
	обществознание
	география
	биология
	Русский  язык
	математика
	обществознание
	биология
	химия
	Русский  язык
	математика
	обществознание
	биология
	химия
	физика

	Сентябрь


	17
	25
	12
	28
	20
	26
	28
	10
	20
	18
	12
	28
	27
	20
	11
	24

	Ноябрь


	19
	27
	14
	30
	22
	28
	30
	12
	22
	20
	14
	30
	29
	22
	13
	26

	Февраль


	18
	26
	13
	22
	21
	27
	1.03
	11
	21
	19
	13
	1.03
	28
	21
	12
	25

	Апрель 


	15
	30
	10
	26
	25
	24
	26
	8
	18
	16
	17
	26
	25
	18
	16
	22


